R CQO
10 MOUNTAINS
11 STRONG BOUI
12 DIG YOUE

13 ALIT

14 AN A

153D

16 MIL

17 J-R

18 OH

19 LIPS

20 HOI

21 BO

22 FO

23 MU¢

24 PET

25 JUST

PLAYLIST REBEL DANCERS - ONDRES

SALLE MAYNADYE
DIMANCHE 1C

LTIC KITTENS
BRING DOWN THE HOUSE
8 SHORE THING

(0) BOTTLES
i COUNTRY HIGH
L‘- SHA )FF
THE F ‘EST

33 LONE

34 BIGC MERTIME
JOANA .

36 PARAD

7 FOC

8 1

0
)

ENTREE: 3€

AGE

BACK ON THE BACK ROAD
THINK OF YOU

OPEN HEART COWBOY
WILL TO TRY

CHOP

PADDY’S CHOIR
DRINKING WITH DOLLY.
THE GUEST RANC

STRAIT DOWN

PARIS TENN

~ I\

BILLY’S DANCE (COUPLE)
50 WAYS




